Class Schedules

(7@ Minnesota State
oS

Community and Technical College

Subj Nbr
ART 1110
ART 1127
ART 2115
ASL 1100
BIOL 1104
BIOL 1104
BIOL 1107
BIOL 1108
BIOL 2202
BIOL 2260
BIOL 2260
BIOL 2261
BIOL 2261
BIOL 2261
BIOL 2262
BIOL 2262
BIOL 2263
BIOL 2263
BIOL 2263
BIOL 2267
BIOL 2268
BIOL 2268
BLDG 1110
BUS 1100
BUS 1141
BUS 2204
BUS 2206

Sec

90
90
90
90
90
91
90
90
90
90
91
90
91
92
90
91
90
91
92
90
90
91
01

90

91
90
90

CrsiD

000097
000081
000086
000126
000038
000131
000039
000040
000041
000042
000069
000032
000043
000044
000045
000102
000028
000046
000065
000047
000048
000049
000120

000096

000129
000033
000034

Title

Intro to Art

Prehistory to Middle Ages
Intro to Digital Photo
Intro to Deaf Studies
Human Concerns
Human Concerns

Env Science Issues

Env Science Issues Lab
Principles of Nutrition
Human A & P | (lecture)
Human A & P | (lecture)
Human A & P | Lab
Human A & P | Lab
Human A & P | Lab
Human A & P Il Lecture
Human A & P Il Lecture
Human A & P Il Lab
Human A & P Il Lab
Human A & P Il Lab
Med Microbiology Lecture
Med Microbiology Lab
Med Microbiology Lab

Princ/Res & Comm Cnstrctn
Note: Herdina Academy for
the Construction Trades.

Business Computers
Note: OER texbook

Intro to Bus
Princ Mgmt
Princ Marketing
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Enr

20
10
19

19

24
11
36
34
39
20
19
20
32
17
18
18

35
19
16
16

22

13
21
16

Max

24
40
20
20
20
20
40
20
40
40
40
20
20
20
40
40
20
20
20
40
20
20

25

25
30
30

Time

8:00AM - 4:30PM
8:00AM - 4:30PM

Days

NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA

MTW
ThF
MTW
ThF

NA

NA
NA
NA

Start-End

06/06/22 - 07/29/22
06/06/22 - 07/29/22
06/06/22 - 07/29/22
06/06/22 - 07/29/22
06/06/22 - 07/29/22
06/06/22 - 07/29/22
06/06/22 - 07/29/22
06/06/22 - 07/29/22
06/06/22 - 07/29/22
06/06/22 - 07/29/22
06/06/22 - 07/29/22
06/06/22 - 07/29/22
06/06/22 - 07/29/22
06/06/22 - 07/29/22
06/06/22 - 07/29/22
06/06/22 - 07/29/22
06/06/22 - 07/29/22
06/06/22 - 07/29/22
06/06/22 - 07/29/22
06/06/22 - 07/29/22
06/06/22 - 07/29/22
06/06/22 - 07/29/22

06/06/22 - 06/17/22
06/06/22 - 06/17/22

06/06/22 - 07/29/22

06/06/22 - 07/29/22
06/06/22 - 07/29/22
06/06/22 - 07/29/22

Instructor

John Cox
Danielle Gravon
John Cox

Kristi Hilton
Jessica Daniels
Jessica Daniels
Tom Prieve
Ann Mills

Kitty Lahti
Jody Hibma
Marc Anderson
Jenni Melvin
Jenni Melvin
Jenni Melvin
Marc Anderson
Marc Anderson
Jenni Melvin
Jenni Melvin
Jenni Melvin
Kitty Lahti
Shana Petermann
Kitty Lahti

Brooks Pederson
David Gravdabhl

Shelley Lundborg

Shelly Stowman
Michelle Ebsen
Sherrie Holmquist

Room

DIST-INTR
DIST-INTR
DIST-INTR
DIST-INTR
DIST-INTR
DIST-INTR
DIST-INTR
DIST-INTR
DIST-INTR
DIST-INTR
DIST-INTR
DIST-INTR
DIST-INTR
DIST-INTR
DIST-INTR
DIST-INTR
DIST-INTR
DIST-INTR
DIST-INTR
DIST-INTR
DIST-INTR
DIST-INTR

MHD-C122
MHD-C122

Online

DIST-INTR
Online

Online

MNTC

2,6,8
2,6

2,3
2,3
3,2,10
2,3,10
2,3
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Class Schedules

(7@ Minnesota State
oS

Community and Technical College

Subj Nbr
BUS 2220
CHEM 1100
CHEM 1100
CHEM 1100
COMM = 1120
COMM 1120
COMM 1120
COMM 1130
COMM 1140
COMM 1140
CONM 2222
COSM 1004
COSM 1010
COSM 1109
COSM 1159
COSM 1163
COSM 1179
COSM 1200

Sec

90

90
91
92
01

90
91
90
90
91
90
01

01

01

01

01

01

01

CrsiD

000035

000050
000066
000133
000112

000051
000029
000074
000052
000089
000008
000134

000136

000138

000140

000139

000135

000017

Title

Global Business

Note: Section reserved for
December 2022 graduates of
Mgmt, Mktg and Sales.

Fund Concepts Chem
Fund Concepts Chem
Fund Concepts Chem

Intro to Public Speaking
Note: Blended Course: Meet
on campus for the scheduled
times with online work
assigned.

Intro to Public Speaking
Intro to Public Speaking
Sm Group Comm
Interpersonal Comm
Interpersonal Comm
Construction Mgmt Intern

Cosmetic Chem & Makeup Ap
Note: Independent study

Eyelash Extensions
Note: Independent study

Skin Analysis
Note: Independent study

Facials and Hair removal
Note: Independent study

Hair Color
Note: Independent study

MN Cosmetology Laws
Note: Independent study

Salon Practicum

Note: On Campus Course:
Will meet on campus
following safety precautions.
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Enr

16
17
13
13

17

19
28

17

32

Max

20
20
20
25

25
25
25
30
30
20

40

Time

8:30AM - 10:15AM

8:00AM - 3:50PM
8:00AM - 3:50PM
8:00AM - 3:20PM

Days

NA

NA
NA
NA
TTh

NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

MTW
Th
MTW

MTW
Th

Start-End

06/06/22 - 07/29/22

06/06/22 - 07/29/22
06/06/22 - 07/29/22
06/06/22 - 07/29/22
06/06/22 - 07/29/22

06/06/22 - 07/29/22
06/06/22 - 07/29/22
06/06/22 - 07/29/22
06/06/22 - 07/29/22
06/06/22 - 07/29/22
06/06/22 - 07/29/22
05/09/22 - 06/30/22

05/09/22 - 06/30/22

05/09/22 - 06/30/22

05/09/22 - 06/30/22

05/09/22 - 06/30/22

05/09/22 - 06/30/22

05/09/22 - 06/30/22
05/09/22 - 05/26/22
05/31/22 - 06/30/22

Instructor

Michelle Ebsen

Manjusha Saraswathiamma
Manjusha Saraswathiamma
Ashish Chakradhar

Samantha Jo Archer

Sara Whitney

Sara Whitney
Samantha Jo Archer
Shelly Stowman
Shelly Stowman
Brooks Pederson
Kaitlin Moen

Kaitlin Moen

Darlene Weibye

Darlene Weibye

Kaitlin Moen

Darlene Weibye

Bobbie Bernstetter
Kaitlin Moen
Kaitlin Moen

Room

Online

DIST-INTR
DIST-INTR
DIST-INTR
MHD-B121

DIST-INTR
DIST-INTR
DIST-INTR
DIST-INTR
DIST-INTR
MHD-INTER
WAD-ARR

WAD-ARR

WAD-ARR

WAD-ARR

WAD-ARR

WAD-ARR

WAD-N3
WAD-N3
WAD-N36

MNTC

2,3
2,3
2,3
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Class Schedules

®

Minnesota State

Community and Technical College

Subj

COSM

COSM

COsM

CPTR
CPTR

CRJU
DCNH

Nbr

2000

2300

2500

1104
2294

2235
1118

Sec

01

01

01

90
90

01
01

CrsiD

000137

000020

000018

000036
000094

000130
000005

Title

Artistry in Hairstyling
Note: Independent study

Cosmetology Anatomy

Note: Blended Course: Meet
on campus for the scheduled
times with online work
assigned.

This course must be taken
concurrently with COSM 1200
Salon Practicum.

Salon Business

Note: Blended Course: Meet
on campus for the scheduled
times with online work
assigned.

This course must be taken
concurrently with COSM 1200
Salon Practicum.

Intro to Computer Tech

Internship

Note: Instructor approval
required. Student needs to
obtain an internship approved
by the instructor prior to the
start of the course. Please see
instructor for the Internship
form or with any questions.

Crim Justice Internship
CNH SOE I
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Enr

20

20

Max

25

25

25
11

20
20

Time

8:00AM - 9:20AM

8:00AM - 9:20AM

Days

NA

MTW
Th

MTW
Th

NA
NA

NA
NA

Start-End

05/09/22 - 06/30/22

05/16/22 - 05/19/22

05/09/22 - 05/12/22

06/06/22 - 07/29/22
06/06/22 - 07/29/22

05/09/22 - 07/29/22
05/09/22 - 07/29/22

Instructor

Kaitlin Moen

Bobbie Bernstetter

Kaitlin Moen

Deb Flaskerud

Joanna Jesser

Jeff Nelson
Richard Weber

Room MNTC

WAD-ARR

WAD-N23

WAD-N23

Online

Online

MHD-ARR
MHD-INTER
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Class Schedules

®

Minnesota State

Community and Technical College

Subj Nbr Sec

DENT 1103 01

DNAS 1144 90

DNHY 1124 01

DNHY

1130 01

CrsiD

000004

000027

000001

000002

Title C Enr Max

Intro Dent HIth Care Prov 2 44 48
Note: On Campus Course:

Will meet on campus

following safety precautions.

Plus 5 additional hours to be

arranged.

Clinical Affiliations 6 23 30
Note: Online Course: Meet

online with no campus

meetings.

Pain Control Lab 2 18 20
Note: On Campus Course:

Will meet on campus

following safety precautions.

Dent Hygiene Prin llI 1 18 20
Note: On Campus Course:

Will meet on campus

following safety precautions.
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Time

8:00AM - 12:20PM
1:00PM - 4:40PM
8:00AM - 12:20PM
8:00AM - 12:20PM
1:00PM - 4:40PM
8:00AM - 12:20PM
1:00PM - 4:40PM
1:00PM - 4:40PM

1:00PM - 4:50PM
1:00PM - 4:50PM
1:00PM - 4:50PM
1:00PM - 4:50PM
1:00PM - 4:50PM
1:00PM - 4:50PM
1:00PM - 4:50PM
1:00PM - 4:50PM

10:00AM - 11:50AM
10:00AM - 11:50AM

Days
MTW

MTW
Th
MTW
Th
MTW
Th
MTW
Th
MTW
Th
MTW

MTW

MTW
Th
MTW
Th
MTW

MTW
Th
MTW
Th
MTW

TWTh
TWTh

MTW
Th
MTW
Th

Start-End

07/25/22 - 07/28/22
07/25/22 - 07/28/22
07/25/22 - 07/28/22
07/25/22 - 07/28/22
07/25/22 - 07/28/22
07/25/22 - 07/28/22
07/25/22 - 07/28/22
07/25/22 - 07/28/22
07/29/22 - 07/29/22
07/29/22 - 07/29/22
07/29/22 - 07/29/22
07/29/22 - 07/29/22

05/09/22 - 07/01/22

05/09/22 - 05/12/22
05/09/22 - 05/12/22
05/16/22 - 05/19/22
05/16/22 - 05/19/22
05/23/22 - 05/26/22
05/23/22 - 05/26/22
05/31/22 - 06/02/22
05/31/22 - 06/02/22

05/09/22 - 05/12/22
05/16/22 - 05/19/22

Instructor

Brittany Hayden
Sarah Desjarlais
Michelle Samuelson
Sarah Desjarlais
Michelle Samuelson
Sydney Stoa
Sydney Stoa
Brittany Hayden
Sarah Desjarlais
Sydney Stoa
Brittany Hayden
Michelle Samuelson

Crystal Shumake

Sydney Stoa
Robin Peltier
Sydney Stoa
Robin Peltier
Sarah Desjarlais
Robin Peltier
Robin Peltier
Sarah Desjarlais

Michelle Samuelson
Michelle Samuelson

Room MNTC
MHD-A121
MHD-A121
MHD-A121
MHD-A121
MHD-A121
MHD-A121
MHD-A121
MHD-A121
MHD-ARR
MHD-ARR
MHD-ARR
MHD-ARR

Online

MHD-D116
MHD-D116
MHD-D116
MHD-D116
MHD-D116
MHD-D116
MHD-D116
MHD-D116

MHD-D116d
MHD-D116d
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Class Schedules

®

Minnesota State

Community and Technical College

Subj Nbr Sec
DNHY 1132 01
DSET 1140 01
DSET 1140 02
DTRK 1140 01
ECON 2210 90
ECON 2222 90
ELEC 1116 01
ELEC 1116 02
ELEC 1118 03
ELEC 1118 04
ELL 1080 90

CrsiD

000003

000013
000006
000007
000053
000090
000009

000010

000024

000025

000031

Title C Enr

Dent Hygiene Prac IlI 1 18
Note: On Campus Course:

Will meet on campus

following safety precautions.

SOE |
SOE |
SOE |
23
16
15

Macroeconomics

Microeconomics

N W W N N

Conduit/Tool Applications
Note: On Campus Course:
Will meet on campus
following safety precautions.
Section A.

Conduit/Tool Applications 2 17
Note: On Campus Course:

Will meet on campus

following safety precautions.

Section B

Electrical Services 3 10
Note: On Campus Course:

Will meet on campus

following safety precautions.

Electrical Services 3 13
Note: On Campus Course:

Will meet on campus

following safety precautions.

ELL Writing Il 3 8

© 2024 Minnesota State Community and Technical College.
We reserve the right to periodically update information without notice.
The information in this publication should not be regarded as contractual in nature.

Max

20

20
20
20
40
40
22

22

20

20

20

Time

8:00AM - 12:20PM
8:00AM - 12:20PM
8:00AM - 12:20PM
8:00AM - 12:20PM

2:00PM - 3:50PM
7:30AM - 9:20AM
12:00PM - 1:50PM
9:30AM - 11:20AM
7:30AM - 9:20AM
9:30AM - 11:20AM

9:30AM - 11:20AM
2:00PM - 3:50PM
12:00PM - 1:50PM
7:30AM - 9:20AM
9:30AM - 11:20AM
7:30AM - 9:20AM

8:00AM - 11:50AM
1:00PM - 4:20PM

8:00AM - 11:50AM
1:00PM - 4:20PM

Days
MTW

MTW
Th
TWTh
TWTh

NA
NA
NA
NA
NA

MTW
ThF
MTW
ThF
MTW
ThF
MTW
ThF

MTW
ThF
MTW
ThF
MTW
ThF
MTW
ThF

MTW
ThF
MTW
ThF

MTW
ThF
MTW
ThF

NA

Start-End

05/23/22 - 05/26/22
05/23/22 - 05/26/22
05/31/22 - 06/02/22
05/31/22 - 06/02/22

06/06/22 - 07/29/22
06/06/22 - 07/29/22
06/06/22 - 07/29/22
06/06/22 - 07/29/22
06/06/22 - 07/29/22

05/09/22 - 05/17/22
05/09/22 - 05/17/22
05/09/22 - 05/17/22
05/09/22 - 05/17/22
05/18/22 - 05/18/22
05/18/22 - 05/18/22

05/09/22 - 05/17/22
05/09/22 - 05/17/22
05/09/22 - 05/17/22
05/09/22 - 05/17/22
05/18/22 - 05/18/22
05/18/22 - 05/18/22

05/09/22 - 05/18/22
05/09/22 - 05/18/22

05/09/22 - 05/18/22
05/09/22 - 05/18/22

06/06/22 - 07/29/22

Instructor

Robin Peltier
Michelle Samuelson
Michelle Samuelson
Robin Peltier

Jim Bainer
Richard Weber
Jim Bainer
Darrin Grubb
Darrin Grubb

Christian Opp
Christian Opp
Christian Opp
Christian Opp
Christian Opp
Christian Opp

Rob Zachariason
Rob Zachariason
Rob Zachariason
Rob Zachariason
Rob Zachariason
Rob Zachariason

Andrew Jennen
Andrew Jennen

Kenneth Rosen
Kenneth Rosen

Heidi Anderson

Room MNTC
MHD-D116
MHD-D116
MHD-D116
MHD-D116

MHD-INTER
MHD-INTER
MHD-INTER
DIST-INTR 2,5
DIST-INTR 2,59

MHD-E134
MHD-E128
MHD-E128
MHD-E134
MHD-E128
MHD-E134

MHD-E128
MHD-E128
MHD-E134
MHD-E134
MHD-E128
MHD-E134

WAD-FIELD
WAD-M02

WAD-M03
WAD-FIELD

DIST-INTR
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Class Schedules

®

Minnesota State

Community and Technical College

Subj Nbr
ENGL 0091
ENGL 0097
ENGL 0097
ENGL 1101
ENGL 1101
ENGL 1101
ENGL 1101
ENGL 1101
ENGL 1210
ENGL 1215
ENGL 1215
ENGL 2239
GEOG 1110
HIST 1202
HIST 1600
HLTH 1111
HLTH 1116
HRES 1122
HRES 2245
HUM 1105
HUM 2236
LSR 1380

Sec

90
90
91
01

90
91
92
93
90
90
91
90
90
90
90
90
01

90
01
90
90
01

CrsiD

000088
000085
000103
000114

000030
000054
000091
000141
000093
000070
000132
000118
000082
000092
000055
000071
000110

000037
000016
000073
000057
000107

Title

English Foundations
English Strategies
English Strategies

College Writing |

Note: Blended Course: Meet
on campus for the scheduled
times with online work
assigned.

College Writing |

College Writing |
College Writing |

College Writing |

Writing Current Issues
Prof and Tech Writing
Prof and Tech Writing
Nature Writers

World Regional Geography
Amer History since 1877
History of Baseball
Personal\Comm Hith

Medical Terminology
Note: Online Course: Meet
online with no campus
meetings.

HR Management

HR Internship
Religion:Humanities
Technology in Humanities

Radiographic Clinical Il
Note: On Campus Course:
Will meet on campus
following safety precautions.
Clinical site as scheduled by
coordinator.
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Enr

10
14
14

25
20
19

21
23

15
17

14

26

13

20

28
25

Max

15
15
15
25

25
25
25
25
25
25
25
40
40
40
40
40
40

35
20
40
40
16

Time

8:30AM - 10:15AM

8:30AM - 4:00PM

Days

NA
NA
NA
MW

NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA

NA
NA
NA
NA

MTW
ThF

Start-End

06/06/22 - 07/29/22
06/06/22 - 07/29/22
06/06/22 - 07/29/22
06/06/22 - 07/29/22

06/06/22 - 07/29/22
06/06/22 - 07/29/22
06/06/22 - 07/29/22
06/06/22 - 07/29/22
06/06/22 - 07/29/22
06/06/22 - 07/29/22
06/06/22 - 07/29/22
06/06/22 - 07/29/22
06/06/22 - 07/29/22
06/06/22 - 07/29/22
06/06/22 - 07/29/22
06/06/22 - 07/29/22
06/06/22 - 07/29/22

06/06/22 - 07/29/22
06/06/22 - 07/29/22
06/06/22 - 07/29/22
06/06/22 - 07/29/22
05/09/22 - 07/08/22

Instructor

Teresa Beacom
Crystal Jensen

Teresa Beacom
Teresa Beacom

Jana Shepard
Jana Shepard
Jennifer Beyer
Diana Schirmer
Jana Shepard
Diana Schirmer
Diana Schirmer
Crystal Jensen
Mark L Johnson
Sherry Salois
Mark L Johnson
Steve King

Kelly Carlson

Loren Haagenson
Loren Haagenson
Ron Godzinski

Eric Daeuber

Colleen Brady-Santwire

Room MNTC

DIST-INTR
DIST-INTR
DIST-INTR
MHD-B121 1

DIST-INTR
DIST-INTR
DIST-INTR
DIST-INTR
DIST-INTR
DIST-INTR
DIST-INTR 1
DIST-INTR 2,6,10
DIST-INTR 58
DIST-INTR 517

L T R e R
=

DIST-INTR 5
DIST-INTR
Online
Online
MHD-INTER
DIST-INTR 6,8
DIST-INTR 6,2,8
DL-SITE
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Class Schedules

(7@ Minnesota State
oS

Community and Technical College

Subj

MATH

MATH
MATH
MATH
MATH
MATH
MATH
MATH

MATH
MATH
MKTG
MKTG

MUSC
NURS

PHIL
PSYC
PSYC

Nbr

0055

0085
0095
0095
1020
1020
1114
1115

1116
1213
2290
2292

1118
2410

1201
1200
1200

Sec

90

90
90
91
90
91
90
01

90
90
90
01

90
90

90
90
91

CrsiD

000084

000068
000077
000078
000058
000076
000059
000145

000098
000060
000014
000149

000061
000144

000072
000062
000117

Title C Enr Max Time
Foundational Mathematics 2 8 25 -
Note: This course is NOT

Financial Aid eligible.

Elementary Algebra | 2 17 25 -
Elementary Algebra Il 2 24 25 -
Elementary Algebra Il 2 13 25 -
Intermediate Algebra 3 27 35 -
Intermediate Algebra 3 12 35 -
College Algebra 4 32 35 -
Func/Trig 4 1 1 -
Note: Independent study.

College Trigonometry 3 9 35 -
Intro Statistics 4 15 35 -
Management Internship 3 16 20 -
Supervised Occ Exp Il 3 1 0 -
Note: Credit by examination.

See instructor to register.

Rock and Pop Music 3 30 40 -
Role Transition 2 15 40 -
Note: Online Course: Meet

online with no campus

meetings.

There are two dates that ALL

students will meet in person

on the Wadena campus: June

22nd and July 27th,

time/room TBA. ALL

PROGRAM REQUIRED

DOCUMENTS MUST BE

UPLOADED INTO STUDENT

PASSPORT BY JULY 1 IN

ORDER TO START NURSING

COURSES IN FALL.

Ethics 3 35 40 -
General Psychology 3 38 40 -
General Psychology 3 13 40 -

© 2024 Minnesota State Community and Technical College.
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Days

NA

NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA

NA
NA
NA
NA

NA
NA

NA
NA
NA

Start-End

06/06/22 - 07/29/22

06/06/22 - 07/01/22
07/05/22 - 07/29/22
07/05/22 - 07/29/22
06/06/22 - 07/29/22
06/06/22 - 07/29/22
06/06/22 - 07/29/22
06/06/22 - 07/29/22

06/06/22 - 07/29/22
06/06/22 - 07/29/22
06/06/22 - 07/29/22
05/09/22 - 07/29/22

06/06/22 - 07/29/22
06/06/22 - 07/29/22

06/06/22 - 07/29/22
06/06/22 - 07/29/22
06/06/22 - 07/29/22

Instructor Room MNTC
Don Drummond DIST-INTR
Noureddine Benchama DIST-INTR
Tanya Hanstad DIST-INTR
Clyde Eklund DIST-INTR
Tanya Hanstad DIST-INTR
Don Drummond DIST-INTR

Tanya Hanstad DIST-INTR 2,4

Daniel Willoughby MHD-ARR 2,4

DIST-INTR 2,4
DIST-INTR 4,2

Noureddine Benchama

Noureddine Benchama

Lynn Kaiser MHD-INTER

Lynn Kaiser MHD-INTER

Laura Quaintance DIST-INTR 6
Michelle Haberer DIST-INTR

Ron Godzinski DIST-INTR 2,6,9

DIST-INTR 59
DIST-INTR 59

Angela Bagne
Angela Bagne
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Class Schedules

(7@ Minnesota State
oS

Community and Technical College

Subj Nbr
PSYC 2222
PSYC 2222
PSYC 2222
RADT 1180
RADT 1190
RADT 2120
RADT 2130
SocC 1111
SOC 1111
SOC 1111

Sec

01

90
91
01

01

01

01

01

90
91

CrsiD

000115

000067
000087
000108

000109

000127

000128

000116

000063
000064

Title

Lifespan Development
Note: Blended Course: Meet
on campus for the scheduled
times with online work
assigned.

Lifespan Development
Lifespan Development

Rad Tech Clinical |

Note: On Campus Course:
Will meet on campus
following safety precautions.
Clinical site as scheduled by
coordinator.

Rad Tech Clinical Il

Note: On Campus Course:
Will meet on campus
following safety precautions.
Clinical site as scheduled by
coordinator.

Rad Tech Clinical V
Note: NOTE: Contact
instructor to register.

Rad Tech Clinical VI
Note: Contact instructor to
register

Intro Sociology

Note: Blended Course: Meet
on campus for the scheduled
times with online work
assigned.

Intro Sociology

Intro Sociology

© 2024 Minnesota State Community and Technical College.
We reserve the right to periodically update information without notice.

The information in this publication should not be regarded as contractual in nature.

Enr

36
23
12

12

34
31

Max

40

40
40
20

20

40

40
40

Time

10:30AM - 12:15PM

8:30AM - 4:30PM
8:30AM - 4:30PM

8:30AM - 4:30PM
8:30AM - 4:30PM

8:30AM - 4:30PM

8:30AM - 4:30PM

10:30AM - 12:15PM

Days

MW

NA
NA

MTW
ThF
MTW
ThF

MTW
ThF
MTW
ThF

MTW
ThF

MTW
ThF

TTh

NA
NA

Start-End

06/06/22 - 07/29/22

06/06/22 - 07/29/22
06/06/22 - 07/29/22

05/09/22 - 06/19/22
05/09/22 - 06/19/22

06/21/22 - 07/31/22
06/21/22 - 07/31/22

05/09/22 - 06/19/22

06/20/22 - 07/31/22

06/06/22 - 07/29/22

06/06/22 - 07/29/22
06/06/22 - 07/29/22

Instructor

Jeff Bry

Angela Bagne
Thomas Murphy

Colleen Brady-Santwire
Amy Coley

Brianna Iverson
Colleen Brady-Santwire

Colleen Brady-Santwire

Colleen Brady-Santwire

Sue Wika

Sue Wika
Sue Wika

Room MNTC

MHD-B140 59

DIST-INTR 59
DIST-INTR 59

DL-SITE
DL-SITE

DL-SITE
DL-SITE

DL-CLINI

DL-CLINI

MHD-D119 2,517

DIST-INTR
DIST-INTR

2,57
2,517
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